Q-Fire RangeQ-Fire Range
Saddle Clips & P Clips
Part Number Description Colour Ref. 1mm 1.5mm 2.5mm 4mm Fixing Dia. Pack Qty
QSC302LSFR Red 302 Saddle Clip LSF Red 302 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 3.8mm 50
QSC302LSFB Black 302 Saddle Clip LSF Black 302 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 3.8mm 50
QSC302LSFW White 302  Saddle Clip LSF White 302 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 3.8mm 50
QSC342LSFR Red 342 Saddle Clip LSF Red 342 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 - 5mm 50
QSC342LSFB Black 342 Saddle Clip LSF Black 342 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 - 5mm 50
QSC342LSFW White 342 Saddle Clip LSF White 342 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - 4L/1.5 2L/2.5 - 3L/2.5 - 5mm 50
QSC382LSFR Red 382 Saddle Clip LSF Red 382 - - - 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QSC382LSFB Black 382 Saddle Clip LSF Black 382 - - - 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QSC382LSFW White 382 Saddle Clip LSF White 382 - - - 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QPC28LSFR Red 28 P Clip LSF Red 28 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 4mm 50
QPC28LSFB Black 28 P Clip LSF Black 28 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 4mm 50
QPC28LSFW White 28 P Clip LSF White 28 3L/1.0 2L/1.5 - - 4mm 50
QPC30LSFR Red 30 P Clip LSF Red 30 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - - 5mm 50
QPC30LSFB Black 30 P Clip LSF Black 30 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - - 5mm 50
QPC30LSFW White 30 P Clip LSF White 30 4L/1.0 3L/1.5 - - 5mm 50
QPC32LSFR Red 32 P Clip LSF Red 32 - - 2L/2.5 - 5mm 50
QPC32LSFB Black 32 P Clip LSF Black 32 - - 2L/2.5 - 5mm 50
QPC32LSFW White 32 P Clip LSF White 32 - - 2L/2.5 - 5mm 50
QPC34LSFR Red 34 P Clip LSF Red 34 - 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 - 5mm 50
QPC34LSFB Black 34 P Clip LSF Black 34 - 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 - 5mm 50
QPC34LSFW White 34 P Clip LSF White 34 - 4L/1.5 3L/2.5 - 5mm 50
QPC37LSFR Red 37 P Clip LSF Red 37 - - 4L/2,5 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QPC37LSFB Black 37 P Clip LSF Black 37 - - 4L/2,5 2L/4.0 5mm 50
QPC37LSFW White 37 P Clip LSF White 37 - - 4L/2,5 2L/4.0 5mm 50
• Assist installation of fire cable to meet the requirement of BS 5839-1: 2017
• Tested & approved to BS 476 Pt.6 and BS 476 Pt.7
Fire Retardant Expanding Foam
Part Number Description Pack Qty
SXFLAMEFF700HAND Fire Retardant Hand Held Expanding Foam 1
31 32
All-Round Banding
Part Number Description Colour Inner Hole Diameter Banding Width Pack Qty
QARB12B Black All Round Banding 12mm x 10M Black 5mm 12mm 1
QARB12G Galvanised All Round Banding 12mm x 10M Galvanised 5mm 12mm 1
QARB12R Red All Round Banding 12mm x 10M Red 5mm 12mm 1
QARB12W White All Round Banding 12mm x 10M White 5mm 12mm 1
QARB17B Black All Round Banding 17mm x 10M Black 7mm 17mm 1
QARB17G Galvanised All Round Banding 17mm x 10M Galvanised 7mm 17mm 1
• �Protective LSF coating to prevent
cable damage
• �Pre-punched steel banding ideal
for fixing and general construction
• �Highly versatile multi-purpose
fixing band
• �Easy to cut and bend
Fire Resistant Acrylic Sealant
Part Number Description Pack Qty
ZFPACR310W Fire Resistant Acrylic Sealant - 310ml 1
Fire Resistant Acrylic Sealant for indoor use only.
Fire Retardant Silicone Sealant
Part Number Description Pack Qty
ZFPSIL310W Fire Retardant Silicone Sealant - 310ml 1
Fire Retardant Silicone Sealant for outdoor use only.
call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com